
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (12th of March 2015 - List 10)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(8)

BAUMANN Romed51215 3.75 (10) 121.83 (3891) 11.07 (77) 5.02 (15) 3.14 (8)

FRANZ Max53817 4.03 (11) 170.85 (4806) 130.89 (4133) 4.73 (13) 5.92 (27)

KRIECHMAYR Vincent53980 5.62 (21) 36.85 (767) 10.10 (65) 4.50 (9) 4.92 (16)

KROELL Klaus50753 5.79 (24) 999.00 (6194) 999.00 (6182) 14.80 (88) -
MAYER Matthias53902 1.63 (3) 123.96 (3941) 13.51 (116) 2.55 (3) 3.78 (11)

REICHELT Hannes50742 0.23 (2) 999.00 (6194) 17.73 (200) 2.88 (4) 21.76 (66)

STREITBERGER Georg50858 4.63 (16) 999.00 (6194) 239.36 (5429) 4.60 (11) 35.55 (160)

STRIEDINGER Otmar54005 5.88 (28) 493.35 (5990) 29.64 (551) 4.77 (14) 34.77 (158)

CAN
(2)

OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel102899 4.51 (14) 337.35 (5810) 70.86 (2247) 5.90 (25) -
THOMSEN Benjamin103271 5.99 (29) 184.68 (4966) 14.71 (133) 14.98 (92) 161.25 (1110)

FRA
(3)

CLAREY Johan191740 4.65 (17) 243.06 (5442) 32.91 (673) 5.79 (22) 44.49 (225)

FAYED Guillermo192932 2.01 (5) 255.90 (5506) 26.17 (429) 18.12 (118) 137.01 (938)

THEAUX Adrien192746 4.62 (15) 83.37 (2676) 62.48 (1881) 3.98 (5) 5.88 (25)

ITA
(4)

BATTILANI Henri6291029 21.15 (111) 176.78 (4880) 36.43 (806) 10.00 (50) 27.81 (100)

FILL Peter292455 4.99 (19) 94.35 (3089) 28.44 (500) 5.59 (20) 13.16 (38)

HEEL Werner292514 4.50 (13) 874.59 (6164) 165.84 (4755) 13.03 (71) 30.30 (121)

PARIS Dominik291459 1.91 (4) 204.06 (5164) 186.03 (4988) 2.30 (2) 5.28 (19)

NOR
(1)

JANSRUD Kjetil421483 0.00 (1) 38.73 (854) 5.74 (23) 0.00 (1) 2.53 (6)

SUI
(4)

DEFAGO Didier510727 4.65 (17) 286.17 (5649) 16.72 (177) 4.15 (7) 24.60 (82)

FEUZ Beat511383 2.66 (8) 86.18 (2779) 21.18 (294) 5.94 (29) 5.28 (19)

JANKA Carlo511313 4.36 (12) 289.85 (5664) 4.84 (11) 4.27 (8) 0.00 (1)

KUENG Patrick511139 2.32 (6) 146.67 (4427) 116.13 (3776) 5.05 (16) 130.47 (899)

USA
(4)

GANONG Travis530874 2.65 (7) 214.11 (5243) 61.82 (1860) 5.91 (27) 28.39 (105)

LIGETY Ted534562 10.75 (64) 11.68 (102) 1.28 (2) 5.91 (27) 2.67 (7)

NYMAN Steven533866 2.89 (9) 221.76 (5298) 40.65 (977) 10.56 (55) 50.27 (268)

SULLIVAN Marco533131 5.43 (20) 710.37 (6114) 128.84 (4084) 17.72 (113) 412.34 (1958)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    MARKIC G.      FIS Pts: 18.35

No. FIS Name NSA WC-DH WC-O FIS-DH
Code

1 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 505 (1) 1084 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 485 (2) 698 (7) 0.23 (2)

3 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 386 (3) 745 (5) 1.91 (4)

4 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 368 (4) 699 (6) 1.63 (3)

5 192932 FAYED Guillermo FRA 344 (5) 372 (18) 2.01 (5)

6 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 277 (6) 347 (20) 2.66 (8)

7 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 274 (7) 296 (26) 2.89 (9)

8 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 250 (8) 421 (14) 3.75 (10)

9 511139 KUENG Patrick SUI 244 (9) 348 (19) 2.32 (6)

10 530874 GANONG Travis USA 240 (10) 294 (27) 2.65 (7)

11 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 216 (11) 377 (17) 4.03 (11)

12 292514 HEEL Werner ITA 186 (12) 216 (33) 4.50 (13)

13 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN 186 (12) 246 (30) 4.51 (14)

14 50858 STREITBERGER Georg AUT 172 (14) 300 (25) 4.63 (16)

15 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 168 (15) 627 (9) 4.36 (12)

16 +500 534562 LIGETY Ted USA 3 (58) 520 (11) 10.75 (25)

17 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 164 (16) 232 (31) 4.65 (17)

18 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 148 (17) 304 (24) 4.65 (18)

19 292455 FILL Peter ITA 139 (18) 210 (35) 4.99 (19)

20 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 136 (19) 305 (23) 4.62 (15)

21 533131 SULLIVAN Marco USA 121 (20) 126 (53) 5.43 (20)

22 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 112 (21) 336 (21) 5.62 (21)

23 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT 84 (23) 84 (70) 5.79 (22)

24 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT 83 (24) 220 (32) 5.88 (23)

25 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN 81 (25) 81 (72) 5.99 (24)

26 6291029 BATTILANI Henri ITA - - > 21.15 (26)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC-O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
WC-DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC-O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS L. CONCI ITA
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race J. GALINIER FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Roc de Fer
Start Altitude 2249 m
Finish Altitude 1432 m
Vertical Drop 817 m
Course Length 3000 m
Homologation Number 10802/12/12

Race Information

Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 31
Start Time 8:45

Forerunners A - D. POISSON FRA
B - E. DELOR FRA
C - T. LUXEY FRA

D - N. SARREMEJANE FRA
E - C. BROWN GBR
F - A. LEVET FRA

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Fischer

2 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 1987 CAN Head

3 6291029 BATTILANI Henri 1994 ITA Rossignol

4 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA Head

5 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA Atomic

6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA Head

7 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN Rossignol

8 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA Atomic

9 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT Atomic

10 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA Atomic

11 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI Salomon

12 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT Salomon

13 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA Fischer

14 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA Head

15 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT Salomon

16 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR Head

17 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA Nordica

18 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT Head

19 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI Head

20 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT Head

21 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI Rossignol

22 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI Rossignol

23 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
24 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT Salomon

25 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT Blizzard

26 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS L. CONCI ITA
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race J. GALINIER FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Roc de Fer
Start Altitude 2249 m
Finish Altitude 1432 m
Vertical Drop 817 m
Course Length 3000 m
Homologation Number 10802/12/12

Race Information

Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 31
Start Time 8:45

Forerunners A - D. POISSON FRA
B - E. DELOR FRA
C - T. LUXEY FRA

D - N. SARREMEJANE FRA
E - C. BROWN GBR
F - A. LEVET FRA

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 22 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:43.04 Rossignol

2 14 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA  1:43.33     0.29 8.42 Head

3 16 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR  1:43.80     0.76 21.97 Head

4 13 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:43.85     0.81 23.40 Fischer

5 15 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:44.05     1.01 29.12 Salomon

6 18 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT  1:44.15     1.11 31.97 Head

7 4 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:44.23     1.19 34.25 Head

8 21 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:44.43     1.39 39.93 Rossignol

9 3 6291029 BATTILANI Henri 1994 ITA  1:44.44     1.40 40.21 Rossignol

10 20 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  1:44.45     1.41 40.50 Head

11 1 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT  1:44.53     1.49 42.76 Fischer

12 24 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:44.54     1.50 43.05 Salomon

13 2 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 1987 CAN  1:44.57     1.53 43.89 Head

14 5 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA  1:44.72     1.68 48.13 Atomic

15 23 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:44.73     1.69 48.41 Atomic

16 25 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT  1:44.78     1.74 49.82 Blizzard

17 9 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  1:44.81     1.77 50.66 Atomic

18 10 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA  1:44.92     1.88 53.76 Atomic

19 17 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:44.94     1.90 54.32 Nordica

20 11 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI  1:45.37     2.33 66.34 Salomon

#793
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 19 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI  1:45.79     2.75 77.98 Head

22 12 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:45.96     2.92 82.67 Salomon

23 8 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  1:46.09     3.05 86.25 Atomic

24 7 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:46.71     3.67 103.18 Rossignol

25 6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:47.77     4.73 131.67 Head

26 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA DNF Head

Technical Delegate:
L. CONCI (ITA) #793

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS L. CONCI ITA
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race J. GALINIER FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Roc de Fer
Start Altitude 2249 m
Finish Altitude 1432 m
Vertical Drop 817 m
Course Length 3000 m
Homologation Number 10802/12/12

Race Information

Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 31
Start Time 8:45

Forerunners A - D. POISSON FRA
B - E. DELOR FRA
C - T. LUXEY FRA

D - N. SARREMEJANE FRA
E - C. BROWN GBR
F - A. LEVET FRA

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(11)1 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT  1:44.53 Fischer

(13)2 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 1987 CAN  1:44.57 Head

(9)3 6291029 BATTILANI Henri 1994 ITA  1:44.44 Rossignol

(7)4 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:44.23 Head

(14)5 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA  1:44.72 Atomic

(25)6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:47.77 Head

(24)7 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:46.71 Rossignol

(23)8 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  1:46.09 Atomic

(17)9 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  1:44.81 Atomic

(18)10 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA  1:44.92 Atomic

(20)11 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI  1:45.37 Salomon

(22)12 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:45.96 Salomon

(4)13 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:43.85 Fischer

(2)14 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA  1:43.33 Head

(5)15 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:44.05 Salomon

(3)16 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR  1:43.80 Head

(19)17 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:44.94 Nordica

(6)18 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT  1:44.15 Head

(21)19 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI  1:45.79 Head

(10)20 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  1:44.45 Head

(8)21 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:44.43 Rossignol

(1)22 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:43.04 Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015
Start Time: 8:45RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 7

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(15)23 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:44.73 Atomic

(12)24 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:44.54 Salomon

(16)25 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT  1:44.78 Blizzard

26 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA DNF Head

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 22 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    16.91 (7)     0.11I1-I2:    12.16 (3) Sp1: 101.60 (21)
Int2:    29.07 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    14.54 (1) Sp2: 115.97 (5)
Int3:    43.61 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    20.84 (1) Sp3: 119.60 (21)
Int4:  1:04.45 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    21.67 (1)Int5:  1:26.12 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    16.92 (21)Fin:  1:43.04 (1) Avg.: 104.810.00    0.00

2 14 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    16.99 (16)     0.19I1-I2:    12.08 (2) Sp1: 101.50 (23)
Int2:    29.07 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    14.72 (3) Sp2: 118.48 (1)
Int3:    43.79 (3)     0.18I3-I4:    20.90 (3) Sp3: 120.10 (18)
Int4:  1:04.69 (2)     0.24I4-I5:    21.77 (3)Int5:  1:26.46 (2)     0.34I5-Fin:    16.87 (18)Fin:  1:43.33 (2) Avg.: 104.528.42    0.29

3 16 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:    17.00 (17)     0.20I1-I2:    12.05 (1) Sp1: 102.20 (14)
Int2:    29.05 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    14.71 (2) Sp2: 117.27 (3)
Int3:    43.76 (2)     0.15I3-I4:    21.20 (11) Sp3: 123.00 (9)
Int4:  1:04.96 (4)     0.51I4-I5:    22.20 (18)Int5:  1:27.16 (4)     1.04I5-Fin:    16.64 (5)Fin:  1:43.80 (3) Avg.: 104.0521.97    0.76

4 13 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    16.89 (4)     0.09I1-I2:    12.30 (6) Sp1: 101.30 (24)
Int2:    29.19 (5)     0.14I2-I3:    14.84 (4) Sp2: 114.83 (7)
Int3:    44.03 (5)     0.42I3-I4:    21.23 (12) Sp3: 120.40 (17)
Int4:  1:05.26 (6)     0.81I4-I5:    21.75 (2)Int5:  1:27.01 (3)     0.89I5-Fin:    16.84 (15)Fin:  1:43.85 (4) Avg.: 104.0023.40    0.81

5 15 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    16.89 (4)     0.09I1-I2:    12.34 (7) Sp1: 101.80 (19)
Int2:    29.23 (6)     0.18I2-I3:    14.98 (8) Sp2: 115.37 (6)
Int3:    44.21 (7)     0.60I3-I4:    21.40 (20) Sp3: 125.70 (1)
Int4:  1:05.61 (9)     1.16I4-I5:    22.01 (9)Int5:  1:27.62 (7)     1.50I5-Fin:    16.43 (1)Fin:  1:44.05 (5) Avg.: 103.8029.12    1.01

6 18 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:    16.90 (6)     0.10I1-I2:    12.39 (9) Sp1: 103.40 (4)
Int2:    29.29 (9)     0.24I2-I3:    14.91 (6) Sp2: 113.35 (11)
Int3:    44.20 (6)     0.59I3-I4:    21.35 (18) Sp3: 121.10 (12)
Int4:  1:05.55 (8)     1.10I4-I5:    21.93 (6)Int5:  1:27.48 (6)     1.36I5-Fin:    16.67 (6)Fin:  1:44.15 (6) Avg.: 103.7031.97    1.11

7 4 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    16.80 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    12.27 (4) Sp1: 102.00 (15)
Int2:    29.07 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    14.90 (5) Sp2: 111.67 (17)
Int3:    43.97 (4)     0.36I3-I4:    20.89 (2) Sp3: 123.60 (6)
Int4:  1:04.86 (3)     0.41I4-I5:    22.60 (24)Int5:  1:27.46 (5)     1.34I5-Fin:    16.77 (11)Fin:  1:44.23 (7) Avg.: 103.6234.25    1.19
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 21 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    17.15 (24)     0.35I1-I2:    12.57 (18) Sp1: 102.60 (11)
Int2:    29.72 (21)     0.67I2-I3:    15.18 (14) Sp2: 107.06 (25)
Int3:    44.90 (18)     1.29I3-I4:    21.13 (7) Sp3: 124.30 (4)
Int4:  1:06.03 (15)     1.58I4-I5:    21.82 (4)Int5:  1:27.85 (12)     1.73I5-Fin:    16.58 (3)Fin:  1:44.43 (8) Avg.: 103.4239.93    1.39

9 3 BATTILANI Henri ITA Int1:    16.94 (10)     0.14I1-I2:    12.29 (5) Sp1: 105.20 (1)
Int2:    29.23 (6)     0.18I2-I3:    15.02 (11) Sp2: 114.40 (8)
Int3:    44.25 (9)     0.64I3-I4:    21.08 (6) Sp3: 122.30 (10)
Int4:  1:05.33 (7)     0.88I4-I5:    22.38 (21)Int5:  1:27.71 (9)     1.59I5-Fin:    16.73 (8)Fin:  1:44.44 (9) Avg.: 103.4140.21    1.40

10 20 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    16.96 (13)     0.16I1-I2:    12.38 (8) Sp1: 102.90 (9)
Int2:    29.34 (11)     0.29I2-I3:    15.23 (15) Sp2: 112.65 (13)
Int3:    44.57 (12)     0.96I3-I4:    21.05 (5) Sp3: 120.50 (16)
Int4:  1:05.62 (10)     1.17I4-I5:    22.06 (10)Int5:  1:27.68 (8)     1.56I5-Fin:    16.77 (11)Fin:  1:44.45 (10) Avg.: 103.4040.50    1.41

11 1 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1:    16.93 (8)     0.13I1-I2:    12.41 (12) Sp1: 102.30 (12)
Int2:    29.34 (11)     0.29I2-I3:    15.23 (15) Sp2: 116.64 (4)
Int3:    44.57 (12)     0.96I3-I4:    21.18 (10) Sp3: 123.20 (8)
Int4:  1:05.75 (12)     1.30I4-I5:    21.98 (8)Int5:  1:27.73 (10)     1.61I5-Fin:    16.80 (13)Fin:  1:44.53 (11) Avg.: 103.3242.76    1.49

12 24 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    17.09 (22)     0.29I1-I2:    12.46 (15) Sp1: 103.90 (3)
Int2:    29.55 (18)     0.50I2-I3:    15.00 (9) Sp2: 112.67 (12)
Int3:    44.55 (11)     0.94I3-I4:    21.14 (8) Sp3: 123.60 (6)
Int4:  1:05.69 (11)     1.24I4-I5:    22.26 (20)Int5:  1:27.95 (14)     1.83I5-Fin:    16.59 (4)Fin:  1:44.54 (12) Avg.: 103.3143.05    1.50

13 2 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN Int1:    16.87 (3)     0.07I1-I2:    12.41 (12) Sp1: 103.40 (4)
Int2:    29.28 (8)     0.23I2-I3:    14.96 (7) Sp2: 111.92 (15)
Int3:    44.24 (8)     0.63I3-I4:    21.01 (4) Sp3: 117.60 (25)
Int4:  1:05.25 (5)     0.80I4-I5:    22.50 (23)Int5:  1:27.75 (11)     1.63I5-Fin:    16.82 (14)Fin:  1:44.57 (13) Avg.: 103.2843.89    1.53

14 5 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    16.81 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    12.59 (19) Sp1: 103.20 (7)
Int2:    29.40 (13)     0.35I2-I3:    15.36 (17) Sp2: 113.67 (10)
Int3:    44.76 (15)     1.15I3-I4:    21.24 (13) Sp3: 122.30 (10)
Int4:  1:06.00 (14)     1.55I4-I5:    22.17 (16)Int5:  1:28.17 (17)     2.05I5-Fin:    16.55 (2)Fin:  1:44.72 (14) Avg.: 103.1348.13    1.68

15 23 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    16.94 (10)     0.14I1-I2:    12.39 (9) Sp1: 104.50 (2)
Int2:    29.33 (10)     0.28I2-I3:    15.63 (23) Sp2: 110.70 (19)
Int3:    44.96 (20)     1.35I3-I4:    21.17 (9) Sp3: 124.80 (2)
Int4:  1:06.13 (18)     1.68I4-I5:    21.93 (6)Int5:  1:28.06 (16)     1.94I5-Fin:    16.67 (6)Fin:  1:44.73 (15) Avg.: 103.1248.41    1.69

16 25 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT Int1:    17.00 (17)     0.20I1-I2:    12.43 (14) Sp1: 103.40 (4)
Int2:    29.43 (16)     0.38I2-I3:    15.01 (10) Sp2: 114.12 (9)
Int3:    44.44 (10)     0.83I3-I4:    21.38 (19) Sp3: 120.00 (19)
Int4:  1:05.82 (13)     1.37I4-I5:    22.06 (10)Int5:  1:27.88 (13)     1.76I5-Fin:    16.90 (19)Fin:  1:44.78 (16) Avg.: 103.0749.82    1.74
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 9 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    16.96 (13)     0.16I1-I2:    12.69 (20) Sp1: 101.80 (19)
Int2:    29.65 (19)     0.60I2-I3:    15.13 (12) Sp2: 111.32 (18)
Int3:    44.78 (16)     1.17I3-I4:    21.29 (14) Sp3: 117.90 (24)
Int4:  1:06.07 (16)     1.62I4-I5:    21.88 (5)Int5:  1:27.95 (14)     1.83I5-Fin:    16.86 (16)Fin:  1:44.81 (17) Avg.: 103.0450.66    1.77

18 10 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    17.00 (17)     0.20I1-I2:    12.40 (11) Sp1: 101.60 (21)
Int2:    29.40 (13)     0.35I2-I3:    15.44 (18) Sp2: 117.31 (2)
Int3:    44.84 (17)     1.23I3-I4:    21.29 (14) Sp3: 124.50 (3)
Int4:  1:06.13 (18)     1.68I4-I5:    22.06 (10)Int5:  1:28.19 (18)     2.07I5-Fin:    16.73 (8)Fin:  1:44.92 (18) Avg.: 102.9453.76    1.88

19 17 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    16.95 (12)     0.15I1-I2:    12.47 (16) Sp1: 102.80 (10)
Int2:    29.42 (15)     0.37I2-I3:    15.17 (13) Sp2: 111.84 (16)
Int3:    44.59 (14)     0.98I3-I4:    21.53 (22) Sp3: 120.00 (19)
Int4:  1:06.12 (17)     1.67I4-I5:    22.08 (15)Int5:  1:28.20 (19)     2.08I5-Fin:    16.74 (10)Fin:  1:44.94 (19) Avg.: 102.9254.32    1.90

20 11 KUENG Patrick SUI Int1:    16.96 (13)     0.16I1-I2:    12.49 (17) Sp1: 102.00 (15)
Int2:    29.45 (17)     0.40I2-I3:    15.48 (22) Sp2: 112.58 (14)
Int3:    44.93 (19)     1.32I3-I4:    21.46 (21) Sp3: 120.80 (14)
Int4:  1:06.39 (20)     1.94I4-I5:    22.07 (13)Int5:  1:28.46 (20)     2.34I5-Fin:    16.91 (20)Fin:  1:45.37 (20) Avg.: 102.5066.34    2.33

21 19 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1:    17.08 (21)     0.28I1-I2:    12.69 (20) Sp1: 102.30 (12)
Int2:    29.77 (22)     0.72I2-I3:    15.46 (20) Sp2: 109.26 (22)
Int3:    45.23 (21)     1.62I3-I4:    21.53 (22) Sp3: 121.10 (12)
Int4:  1:06.76 (23)     2.31I4-I5:    22.07 (13)Int5:  1:28.83 (21)     2.71I5-Fin:    16.96 (22)Fin:  1:45.79 (21) Avg.: 102.0977.98    2.75

22 12 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    17.10 (23)     0.30I1-I2:    12.85 (25) Sp1: 102.00 (15)
Int2:    29.95 (25)     0.90I2-I3:    15.44 (18) Sp2: 107.69 (23)
Int3:    45.39 (23)     1.78I3-I4:    21.29 (14) Sp3: 118.30 (22)
Int4:  1:06.68 (22)     2.23I4-I5:    22.22 (19)Int5:  1:28.90 (22)     2.78I5-Fin:    17.06 (23)Fin:  1:45.96 (22) Avg.: 101.9382.67    2.92

23 8 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    16.93 (8)     0.13I1-I2:    12.75 (22) Sp1: 103.20 (7)
Int2:    29.68 (20)     0.63I2-I3:    15.84 (25) Sp2: 107.38 (24)
Int3:    45.52 (24)     1.91I3-I4:    21.54 (24) Sp3: 123.90 (5)
Int4:  1:07.06 (24)     2.61I4-I5:    22.17 (16)Int5:  1:29.23 (24)     3.11I5-Fin:    16.86 (16)Fin:  1:46.09 (23) Avg.: 101.8086.25    3.05

24 7 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    17.02 (20)     0.22I1-I2:    12.78 (24) Sp1: 101.10 (25)
Int2:    29.80 (23)     0.75I2-I3:    15.47 (21) Sp2: 109.87 (21)
Int3:    45.27 (22)     1.66I3-I4:    21.32 (17) Sp3: 118.30 (22)
Int4:  1:06.59 (21)     2.14I4-I5:    22.46 (22)Int5:  1:29.05 (23)     2.93I5-Fin:    17.66 (25)Fin:  1:46.71 (24) Avg.: 101.21103.18    3.67

25 6 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    17.15 (24)     0.35I1-I2:    12.75 (22) Sp1: 101.90 (18)
Int2:    29.90 (24)     0.85I2-I3:    15.83 (24) Sp2: 110.15 (20)
Int3:    45.73 (25)     2.12I3-I4:    21.99 (25) Sp3: 120.80 (14)
Int4:  1:07.72 (25)     3.27I4-I5:    22.80 (25)Int5:  1:30.52 (25)     4.40I5-Fin:    17.25 (24)Fin:  1:47.77 (25) Avg.: 100.21131.67    4.73
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1:    16.93 (9)     0.13I1-I2:    12.41 (13) Sp1: 102.30 (13)
Int2:    29.34 (12)     0.29I2-I3:    15.23 (16) Sp2: 116.64 (4)
Int3:    44.57 (13)     0.96I3-I4:    21.18 (10) Sp3: 123.20 (8)
Int4:  1:05.75 (12)     1.30I4-I5:    21.98 (8)Int5:  1:27.73 (10)     1.61I5-Fin:    16.80 (13)Fin:  1:44.53 (11) Avg.: 103.3242.76    1.49

2 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN Int1:    16.87 (3)     0.07I1-I2:    12.41 (13) Sp1: 103.40 (5)
Int2:    29.28 (9)     0.23I2-I3:    14.96 (8) Sp2: 111.92 (16)
Int3:    44.24 (9)     0.63I3-I4:    21.01 (4) Sp3: 117.60 (25)
Int4:  1:05.25 (5)     0.80I4-I5:    22.50 (23)Int5:  1:27.75 (11)     1.63I5-Fin:    16.82 (14)Fin:  1:44.57 (13) Avg.: 103.2843.89    1.53

3 BATTILANI Henri ITA Int1:    16.94 (11)     0.14I1-I2:    12.29 (6) Sp1: 105.20 (1)
Int2:    29.23 (7)     0.18I2-I3:    15.02 (12) Sp2: 114.40 (8)
Int3:    44.25 (10)     0.64I3-I4:    21.08 (6) Sp3: 122.30 (10)
Int4:  1:05.33 (7)     0.88I4-I5:    22.38 (21)Int5:  1:27.71 (9)     1.59I5-Fin:    16.73 (8)Fin:  1:44.44 (9) Avg.: 103.4140.21    1.40

4 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    16.80 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    12.27 (5) Sp1: 102.00 (16)
Int2:    29.07 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    14.90 (6) Sp2: 111.67 (18)
Int3:    43.97 (4)     0.36I3-I4:    20.89 (2) Sp3: 123.60 (6)
Int4:  1:04.86 (3)     0.41I4-I5:    22.60 (24)Int5:  1:27.46 (5)     1.34I5-Fin:    16.77 (11)Fin:  1:44.23 (7) Avg.: 103.6234.25    1.19

5 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    16.81 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    12.59 (20) Sp1: 103.20 (8)
Int2:    29.40 (14)     0.35I2-I3:    15.36 (18) Sp2: 113.67 (10)
Int3:    44.76 (16)     1.15I3-I4:    21.24 (13) Sp3: 122.30 (10)
Int4:  1:06.00 (14)     1.55I4-I5:    22.17 (16)Int5:  1:28.17 (17)     2.05I5-Fin:    16.55 (2)Fin:  1:44.72 (14) Avg.: 103.1348.13    1.68

6 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    17.15 (25)     0.35I1-I2:    12.75 (23) Sp1: 101.90 (19)
Int2:    29.90 (25)     0.85I2-I3:    15.83 (25) Sp2: 110.15 (21)
Int3:    45.73 (26)     2.12I3-I4:    21.99 (25) Sp3: 120.80 (14)
Int4:  1:07.72 (25)     3.27I4-I5:    22.80 (25)Int5:  1:30.52 (25)     4.40I5-Fin:    17.25 (24)Fin:  1:47.77 (25) Avg.: 100.21131.67    4.73

7 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    17.02 (21)     0.22I1-I2:    12.78 (25) Sp1: 101.10 (26)
Int2:    29.80 (24)     0.75I2-I3:    15.47 (22) Sp2: 109.87 (22)
Int3:    45.27 (23)     1.66I3-I4:    21.32 (17) Sp3: 118.30 (22)
Int4:  1:06.59 (21)     2.14I4-I5:    22.46 (22)Int5:  1:29.05 (23)     2.93I5-Fin:    17.66 (25)Fin:  1:46.71 (24) Avg.: 101.21103.18    3.67
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    16.93 (9)     0.13I1-I2:    12.75 (23) Sp1: 103.20 (8)
Int2:    29.68 (21)     0.63I2-I3:    15.84 (26) Sp2: 107.38 (25)
Int3:    45.52 (25)     1.91I3-I4:    21.54 (24) Sp3: 123.90 (5)
Int4:  1:07.06 (24)     2.61I4-I5:    22.17 (16)Int5:  1:29.23 (24)     3.11I5-Fin:    16.86 (16)Fin:  1:46.09 (23) Avg.: 101.8086.25    3.05

9 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    16.96 (14)     0.16I1-I2:    12.69 (21) Sp1: 101.80 (20)
Int2:    29.65 (20)     0.60I2-I3:    15.13 (13) Sp2: 111.32 (19)
Int3:    44.78 (17)     1.17I3-I4:    21.29 (14) Sp3: 117.90 (24)
Int4:  1:06.07 (16)     1.62I4-I5:    21.88 (5)Int5:  1:27.95 (14)     1.83I5-Fin:    16.86 (16)Fin:  1:44.81 (17) Avg.: 103.0450.66    1.77

10 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    17.00 (18)     0.20I1-I2:    12.40 (12) Sp1: 101.60 (22)
Int2:    29.40 (14)     0.35I2-I3:    15.44 (19) Sp2: 117.31 (2)
Int3:    44.84 (18)     1.23I3-I4:    21.29 (14) Sp3: 124.50 (3)
Int4:  1:06.13 (18)     1.68I4-I5:    22.06 (10)Int5:  1:28.19 (18)     2.07I5-Fin:    16.73 (8)Fin:  1:44.92 (18) Avg.: 102.9453.76    1.88

11 KUENG Patrick SUI Int1:    16.96 (14)     0.16I1-I2:    12.49 (18) Sp1: 102.00 (16)
Int2:    29.45 (18)     0.40I2-I3:    15.48 (23) Sp2: 112.58 (15)
Int3:    44.93 (20)     1.32I3-I4:    21.46 (21) Sp3: 120.80 (14)
Int4:  1:06.39 (20)     1.94I4-I5:    22.07 (13)Int5:  1:28.46 (20)     2.34I5-Fin:    16.91 (20)Fin:  1:45.37 (20) Avg.: 102.5066.34    2.33

12 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    17.10 (24)     0.30I1-I2:    12.85 (26) Sp1: 102.00 (16)
Int2:    29.95 (26)     0.90I2-I3:    15.44 (19) Sp2: 107.69 (24)
Int3:    45.39 (24)     1.78I3-I4:    21.29 (14) Sp3: 118.30 (22)
Int4:  1:06.68 (22)     2.23I4-I5:    22.22 (19)Int5:  1:28.90 (22)     2.78I5-Fin:    17.06 (23)Fin:  1:45.96 (22) Avg.: 101.9382.67    2.92

13 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    16.89 (5)     0.09I1-I2:    12.30 (7) Sp1: 101.30 (25)
Int2:    29.19 (6)     0.14I2-I3:    14.84 (4) Sp2: 114.83 (7)
Int3:    44.03 (6)     0.42I3-I4:    21.23 (12) Sp3: 120.40 (17)
Int4:  1:05.26 (6)     0.81I4-I5:    21.75 (2)Int5:  1:27.01 (3)     0.89I5-Fin:    16.84 (15)Fin:  1:43.85 (4) Avg.: 104.0023.40    0.81

14 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    16.99 (17)     0.19I1-I2:    12.08 (2) Sp1: 101.50 (24)
Int2:    29.07 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    14.72 (3) Sp2: 118.48 (1)
Int3:    43.79 (3)     0.18I3-I4:    20.90 (3) Sp3: 120.10 (18)
Int4:  1:04.69 (2)     0.24I4-I5:    21.77 (3)Int5:  1:26.46 (2)     0.34I5-Fin:    16.87 (18)Fin:  1:43.33 (2) Avg.: 104.528.42    0.29

15 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    16.89 (5)     0.09I1-I2:    12.34 (8) Sp1: 101.80 (20)
Int2:    29.23 (7)     0.18I2-I3:    14.98 (9) Sp2: 115.37 (6)
Int3:    44.21 (8)     0.60I3-I4:    21.40 (20) Sp3: 125.70 (1)
Int4:  1:05.61 (9)     1.16I4-I5:    22.01 (9)Int5:  1:27.62 (7)     1.50I5-Fin:    16.43 (1)Fin:  1:44.05 (5) Avg.: 103.8029.12    1.01

16 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:    17.00 (18)     0.20I1-I2:    12.05 (1) Sp1: 102.20 (15)
Int2:    29.05 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    14.71 (2) Sp2: 117.27 (3)
Int3:    43.76 (2)     0.15I3-I4:    21.20 (11) Sp3: 123.00 (9)
Int4:  1:04.96 (4)     0.51I4-I5:    22.20 (18)Int5:  1:27.16 (4)     1.04I5-Fin:    16.64 (5)Fin:  1:43.80 (3) Avg.: 104.0521.97    0.76
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    16.95 (13)     0.15I1-I2:    12.47 (17) Sp1: 102.80 (11)
Int2:    29.42 (16)     0.37I2-I3:    15.17 (14) Sp2: 111.84 (17)
Int3:    44.59 (15)     0.98I3-I4:    21.53 (22) Sp3: 120.00 (19)
Int4:  1:06.12 (17)     1.67I4-I5:    22.08 (15)Int5:  1:28.20 (19)     2.08I5-Fin:    16.74 (10)Fin:  1:44.94 (19) Avg.: 102.9254.32    1.90

18 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:    16.90 (7)     0.10I1-I2:    12.39 (10) Sp1: 103.40 (5)
Int2:    29.29 (10)     0.24I2-I3:    14.91 (7) Sp2: 113.35 (12)
Int3:    44.20 (7)     0.59I3-I4:    21.35 (18) Sp3: 121.10 (12)
Int4:  1:05.55 (8)     1.10I4-I5:    21.93 (6)Int5:  1:27.48 (6)     1.36I5-Fin:    16.67 (6)Fin:  1:44.15 (6) Avg.: 103.7031.97    1.11

19 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1:    17.08 (22)     0.28I1-I2:    12.69 (21) Sp1: 102.30 (13)
Int2:    29.77 (23)     0.72I2-I3:    15.46 (21) Sp2: 109.26 (23)
Int3:    45.23 (22)     1.62I3-I4:    21.53 (22) Sp3: 121.10 (12)
Int4:  1:06.76 (23)     2.31I4-I5:    22.07 (13)Int5:  1:28.83 (21)     2.71I5-Fin:    16.96 (22)Fin:  1:45.79 (21) Avg.: 102.0977.98    2.75

20 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    16.96 (14)     0.16I1-I2:    12.38 (9) Sp1: 102.90 (10)
Int2:    29.34 (12)     0.29I2-I3:    15.23 (16) Sp2: 112.65 (14)
Int3:    44.57 (13)     0.96I3-I4:    21.05 (5) Sp3: 120.50 (16)
Int4:  1:05.62 (10)     1.17I4-I5:    22.06 (10)Int5:  1:27.68 (8)     1.56I5-Fin:    16.77 (11)Fin:  1:44.45 (10) Avg.: 103.4040.50    1.41

21 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    17.15 (25)     0.35I1-I2:    12.57 (19) Sp1: 102.60 (12)
Int2:    29.72 (22)     0.67I2-I3:    15.18 (15) Sp2: 107.06 (26)
Int3:    44.90 (19)     1.29I3-I4:    21.13 (7) Sp3: 124.30 (4)
Int4:  1:06.03 (15)     1.58I4-I5:    21.82 (4)Int5:  1:27.85 (12)     1.73I5-Fin:    16.58 (3)Fin:  1:44.43 (8) Avg.: 103.4239.93    1.39

22 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    16.91 (8)     0.11I1-I2:    12.16 (3) Sp1: 101.60 (22)
Int2:    29.07 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    14.54 (1) Sp2: 115.97 (5)
Int3:    43.61 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    20.84 (1) Sp3: 119.60 (21)
Int4:  1:04.45 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    21.67 (1)Int5:  1:26.12 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    16.92 (21)Fin:  1:43.04 (1) Avg.: 104.810.00    0.00

23 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    16.94 (11)     0.14I1-I2:    12.39 (10) Sp1: 104.50 (2)
Int2:    29.33 (11)     0.28I2-I3:    15.63 (24) Sp2: 110.70 (20)
Int3:    44.96 (21)     1.35I3-I4:    21.17 (9) Sp3: 124.80 (2)
Int4:  1:06.13 (18)     1.68I4-I5:    21.93 (6)Int5:  1:28.06 (16)     1.94I5-Fin:    16.67 (6)Fin:  1:44.73 (15) Avg.: 103.1248.41    1.69

24 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    17.09 (23)     0.29I1-I2:    12.46 (16) Sp1: 103.90 (3)
Int2:    29.55 (19)     0.50I2-I3:    15.00 (10) Sp2: 112.67 (13)
Int3:    44.55 (12)     0.94I3-I4:    21.14 (8) Sp3: 123.60 (6)
Int4:  1:05.69 (11)     1.24I4-I5:    22.26 (20)Int5:  1:27.95 (14)     1.83I5-Fin:    16.59 (4)Fin:  1:44.54 (12) Avg.: 103.3143.05    1.50

25 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT Int1:    17.00 (18)     0.20I1-I2:    12.43 (15) Sp1: 103.40 (5)
Int2:    29.43 (17)     0.38I2-I3:    15.01 (11) Sp2: 114.12 (9)
Int3:    44.44 (11)     0.83I3-I4:    21.38 (19) Sp3: 120.00 (19)
Int4:  1:05.82 (13)     1.37I4-I5:    22.06 (10)Int5:  1:27.88 (13)     1.76I5-Fin:    16.90 (19)Fin:  1:44.78 (16) Avg.: 103.0749.82    1.74
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2014/15
Meribel (FRA)

10th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 17 MAR 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

26 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1:    16.88 (4)     0.08I1-I2:    12.24 (4) Sp1: 103.60 (4)
Int2:    29.12 (5)     0.07I2-I3:    14.87 (5) Sp2: 113.63 (11)
Int3:    43.99 (5)     0.38I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Intermediate 3 DNF Did Not Finish Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Int1: Intermediate 1
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